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Serial No. Italian Name Meaning

1 Alessandro Defender of mankind

2 Lorenzo Laurel crown

3 Matteo Gift of God

4 Leonardo Brave lion

5 Giovanni God is gracious

6 Antonio Praiseworthy

7 Francesco Free man

8 Enzo Ruler of the estate

9 Vincenzo Conquering

10 Marco Warlike

11 Gabriele God is my strength

12 Riccardo Strong ruler

13 Tommaso Twin

14 Simone He has heard

15 Carlo Free man

16 Federico Peaceful ruler

17 Raffaele God has healed

18 Emanuele God is with us

19 Massimo The greatest

20 Salvatore Savior

21 Alberto Noble and bright

22 Stefano Crown or garland

23 Giulio Youthful

24 Angelo Angel or messenger

25 Paolo Small or humble

26 Fabrizio Craftsman

27 Alfonso Noble and ready

28 Niccolò Victory of the people

29 Cesare Long-haired

30 Ruggero Famous spear

31 Michele Who is like God?

32 Pietro Rock or stone

33 Luigi Renowned warrior

34 Fabio Bean grower

35 Corrado Bold counsel

36 Gaetano From Gaeta

37 Valentino Strong and healthy

38 Domenico Belonging to the Lord

39 Giacomo Supplanter

40 Giorgio Farmer

41 Luciano Light

42 Roberto Bright fame

43 Adriano From Hadria

44 Ettore Steadfast or holding fast

45 Marcello Little warrior

46 Giuseppe God will add

47 Vittorio Victor or conqueror

48 Silvio Forest or woods

49 Gennaro January

50 Orlando Famous land

Serial No. Name Meaning

51 Leonardo Brave lion

52 Luca Light or bringer of light

53 Giacomo Supplanter

54 Vincenzo Victorious

55 Marcello Young warrior

56 Antonio Priceless one

57 Salvatore Savior

58 Dario Possessor of good

59 Francesco Free man

60 Edoardo Wealthy guardian

61 Matteo Gift of God

62 Giorgio Farmer

63 Alessandro Defender of the people

64 Carlo Free man

65 Fabrizio Craftsman

66 Daniele God is my judge

67 Alberto Noble and bright

68 Paolo Small or humble

69 Simone He has heard

70 Lorenzo From Laurentum

71 Pietro Rock

72 Michele Who is like God?

73 Raffaele God heals

74 Valentino Strong and healthy

75 Tommaso Twin

76 Nicola Victory of the people

77 Adriano Man from Hadria

78 Angelo Angel or messenger

79 Riccardo Strong ruler

80 Gabriele God is my strength

81 Stefano Crown or garland

82 Mario Manly or masculine

83 Giulio Youthful or downy

84 Massimo The greatest

85 Luigi Renowned warrior

86 Amedeo Love of God

87 Ciro Sun or throne

88 Umberto Bright warrior

89 Giovanni God is gracious

90 Elio Sun

91 Rinaldo Wise power

92 Enzo Ruler of the home

93 Emanuele God is with us

94 Roberto Bright fame

95 Luciano Light

96 Vito Life

97 Ottavio Eighth

98 Silvano From the forest

99 Amadeo God's love

100 Domenico Belonging to the Lord
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